

Rr blic of the Philippines

ATI Building, Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City, Metro Manila 1100

		Tel. Nos. (63:2) 8929-85 Email: atl_director@ati.d URL, http://www.sti.da.g	la.gov.ph & ati_ lov.ph; www.e-e	8-7397 Fax No director@yaho extension.gov.p	o. (63-2) 8920-1 o.com ih	9792			
		PURCHASI	E ORDER						
SUPPLIER: RIDAD INTEGRATED FAR			P.O. No.:						
ADDRESS:	Barangay	Gabihan, San Ildefonso, Bulacan	DATE:		22-Jun-20	:0			
TIN:			MODE OF	PROCUREM	ENT:	EMERGENCY PROCURMENT UNDER REPUBLIC ACT 11469 AND AWARD			
Gentlemen	:								
		Office the following article(s) subject t	o the terms	and conditi	ons contain	ed here	ein.		
Place of De Date of Del		ATI, Diliman, Quezon City	,	Delivery Terms: 3 MONTHS Payment Term: LLDAP					
STOCK	UNIT				UNIT	TOTAL			
NO.	-	DESCRIPTION		QTY	COST		COST		
	kg	Vermicast (packed into 2kgs each)		62,000	13.00	₽	806,000.00		
	bag	Compost (Vermicast 50kgs/bsg)		120	650.00		78,000.00		
	kg	Vermi		3	500.00		1,500.00		
							885,500.00		
		Dungag							
		Pupose: 1. Provision of Urban Agriculture (Sweet) and	Vozatabla						
		Starter Kit, Glamourizing Youth in Agriculture	e vegetable						
		2. For the establishment of Community Garde Barangay Payatas, Barangay Bagong Silang, B	n in						
		Commonwealth, Barangay Batasan Hills, Bara	ngay						
		Novaliches of Quezon City, Caloocan and Univ	ersity of						
		Quezon City							
		 Second semester supplies and materials for maintenance of ATIng Gulayan ng DA Learnin 	the						
OTAL AMO	OUNT IN	WORDS:	goite						
		NDRED EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE H	UNDRED PE	SOS ONLY		P	885,500.00		
case of fai	lure to m	ake the full delivery within the time sp	ecified abov	e, a penalty	of one-tent	h (1/10))		
f one perce	nt (1%) f	or everyday of delay shall be imposed.		, , ,		(-)	,		
						1.1			
lan.				Very truly yours,					
COMFORMI	E:				A				
	IFF	EDEY WACHA		ALFR	EDO S. ATO		S-DM		
Sio	mature	ver Printed Name of Supplier			DIRECTO	RIV			
	, mem yo	Taked Name of Supplier							
		06-25-22							
		Date							
JNDS AVAI	LADIE.								
JINDO AVAL	ruppe:	1		ח /חיים	yΛ	-1211	- 212		
		4	0	R/BUR No.:	20	1 00	-812		
	ALYZA I	ANE VILLAMARZO-CARBUNGCO	Λ	mount:		U - 10			
	,	OIC CHIEF ACCOUNTANT	. A	iiiouiit.	Pho.	885	500		
The state of the s	THE RESERVE AND PARTY AND PARTY AND PARTY AND PARTY AND PARTY.	the same of the sa	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN		111	Cal U			

6/20/2020



ublic of the Philippines

June 22, 2020

NOTICE OF AWARD

MR, JEFFREY M. LAYACAN Proprietor RIDAD INTEGRATED FARM Barangay Gabihan, San Ildefonso, Bulacan

Sir:

Please be informed that the CONTRACT for the procurement of Vermicast and Vermi to be used during the various activities of Partnership and Accreditation Division, under Purchase Order No. 2020-06-110 is hereby awarded to RIDAD INTEGRATED FARM at the Contract Price equivalent to EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY (P885,500.00).

You are therefore required within seven (7) days from the receipt of the approved Purchase Order to formally enter into contract with us by signing the CONFORME . below. Failure to enter into the said Contract or confirm the said Purchase Order shall constitute a sufficient ground for cancellation of this award.

Kindly coordinate with the BAC Secretariat for details. Thank you.

Truly yours,

ALFREDO S. ATON, MPS-DM

Director IV

CONFORME:

Name and signature of the Bidder's Representative

Date Received



OIC CHIEF ACCOUNTANT

Rr blic of the Philippines D tment of Agriculture A CULTURAL TRAINING INSTIT ATI Building, Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City, Metro Manila 1100 Tel. Nos. (63-2) 8929-8541 to 49 & 8928-7397 Fax No. (63-2) 8920-9792 Email: ati_director@ati.da.gov.ph & ati_director@yahoo.com URL: http://www.ati.da.gov.ph; www.e-extension.gov.ph

PURCHASE ORDER

SUPPLIER: RIDAD INTEGRATED FAR			P.O. No.:					
ADDRESS:	Barangay	Gabihan, San Ildefonso, Bulacan	DATE:	22-Jun-2				
			MODE OF PROCUREMENT:				EMERGENCY PROCURMENT UNDER REPUBLIC ACT 11469	
TIN: Gentlemen								AND AWARD
Gentiemen	1:							
		Office the following article(s) subject to	the terms	and cond	ition	s contain	ed here	ein.
Place of Delivery: ATI, Diliman, Quezon City Date of Delivery:				Delivery Terms: 3 MONTHS Payment Term: LLDAP				
STOCK NO.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		QTY	1611	UNIT COST	LLDAF	TOTAL COST
	kg	Vermicast (packed into 2kgs each)		62,000	₽	13.00	₽	806,000.00
	bag kg	Compost (Vermicast 50kgs/bsg) Vermi		120 3		650.00 500.00		78,000.00 1,500.00 885,500.00
		Pupose: 1. Provision of Urban Agriculture (Sweet) and Starter Kit, Glamourizing Youth in Agriculture 2. For the establishment of Community Garden Barangay Payatas, Barangay Bagong Silang, Bal Commonwealth, Barangay Batasan Hills, Baran Novaliches of Quezon City, Caloocan and Unive	in rangay gay					
		Quezon City 3. Second semester supplies and materials for t maintenance of ATIng Gulayan ng DA Learning	the					
TOTAL AM			INDDED D	ECOC ON A	,		₽	885,500.00
		INDRED EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HU ake the full delivery within the time spe				f one-ten	th (1/1	1
of one perce	ent (1%) f	or everyday of delay shall be imposed.			,	1 7777 777	11.1	-,
COMFORM	E:	,	Very truly yours,					
Sig	gnature O		ALFREDO S. ATON, MPS-DM DIRECTOR IV					
							1	
		Date						
FUNDS AVA	ILABLE:			OR/BUR N	0.:		20 - 0	4-812
ALYZA JANE VILLAMARZO-CARBUNGCO OIC CHIEF ACCOUNTANT				Amount:		Ph	0-3 p. 88	11-812 13-20